Kittitas County Solid Waste Programs

And
Maintenance Project Management Office
925 Industrial Way, Ellensburg, WA 98926
Telephone: (509) 962-7542
Fax: (509) 962-7087

May 15, 2013

Architects Rasmussen Triebelhorn, AIA/ps
9 Saint Helens Ave., Suite D
Tacoma, Wa. 98402

RE: Change Order 1

At this time Kittitas County would like to accept the following items as changes to the Upper District
Court contract.

Description:
1) Additional service for Misc. Change Orders PR’s 1-18 $6,993.75

Total Change $6,993.75
Original Contract $42,959.00
Adjust contract amount $49,952.75

Please sign and return.

Kittitas County Board of Commissioners Architects Rasmussen Triebelhorn, AIA

BY:

Name:

TITLE: TITLE: ﬁgupc\‘d\\/’

DATE: DATE: 6//1@//40('5



